Classifica Definitiva

FVG-O Tour 2023 - 11~ Prova - SOM cup 2

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 15:31:44

Data: 08/10/2023

Categoria: BIANCO
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Nome

DAINESE Giulio
FOSCHIAN Tom
PASSONE Gaia
RUCLI Giulio
VEDOATO Sofia
CIANCIO Filippo
BARNABA Christel
VEDOATO Gaia
SPARTI Lia

Categoria: GIALLO
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Nome

DEI NEGRI Alberto
PAOLILLO Sofia
VALERIO Susanna
ZULIANI Andrea

SESSI Beatrice
CARROLL Luke Finbarr
COMINOTTO Annarosa
LENARDUZZI Oscar
FIGNON Marco
LENARDUZZI Olimpia
BARNABA Christian
BRAHAM Mohamed Cherif
POGGIOLI Marcella
AVIANI Chiara

FERRO Marisa
BARNABA Chantal
GVOZDENOVIC Nikolina
TOIGO Laura Silvia
ISUFI Xhenina

CRUZ Lhana Gwyneth
GUERTCHEV Anton
TOMAT Giovanna
ALTAN Germana
LONDERO Chiara
MAGRO Daniela
CHIKUTA Tamara

Categoria: NERO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Tempo
00:35:56
00:37:15
00:40:48
00:42:37
00:42:56
00:44:36
00:48:55
00:50:07
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:49
00:29:36
00:29:36
00:31:15
00:31:42
00:33:56
00:37:29
00:40:00
00:40:20
00:40:47
00:41:32
00:43:19
00:44:52
00:48:15
00:48:34
00:51:55
00:52:14
00:52:45
00:53:56
00:54:22
01:07:42
01:15:25
00:54:34
00:46:12
01:01:35
01:17:27
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Nome

ZULIANI Francesco
DE PAOLI Athos
ROSSETTO Francesco
KALC Rado

LONER Marco
ROMANO Sebastian
ZAMBIASI Clizia
CIANCIO Marcello
MARUSSIG Maurizio
ROMANO Sabrina
AGOSTINI Federica
FOSCHIAN Andrea
LEONI Gianluca
ROSSETTO Giacomo
DAINESE Matteo

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

KETTUNEN Tim Niklas
SACILOTTO Gianluca
DA DALT Davide
PRADOLIN Paolo
TOMASIN lan
LOCATELLI Federico
MOSOLO Fabrizio
LOVISOTTO Marina
SERAFINI Ivan
PANIZ Denis
PASSONE Giovanni
DAINESE Sofia
TOMASIN Aaron
RUINI Cristina
MILKOVA Tsvetelina Emilova
FIORETTI Nicola
KUZMIN Anka
CIANCIO Giovanni
KHWEIS Shueib Hazem
DONAGGIO Cristiana
TOMASIN Daniel
PASCOLI Valentina
PAOLILLO Teresa
XAUSA Gabriella
ALBRIZIO Elisa
BJORA Jacob

SESSI Giorgia
VISINTIN Federica
ROSSETTO Pierpaolo
SPISIAKOVA Kristina
RAJGELJ Chiara
CEREATTI Roberto

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:37:08
00:38:16
00:39:28
00:40:25
00:41:11
00:44:25
00:49:20
00:53:51
00:55:53
00:56:33
00:56:43
00:57:35
00:58:58
01:02:10
00:53:37

Tempo
00:31:43
00:34:27
00:35:03
00:38:09
00:38:36
00:38:53
00:38:56
00:38:57
00:39:03
00:39:22
00:39:51
00:40:56
00:41:16
00:41:31
00:42:42
00:43:33
00:44:28
00:47:22
00:51:35
00:52:38
00:52:52
00:55:36
00:55:48
00:56:20
00:56:27
00:56:35
00:56:42
00:59:57
01:00:01
01:00:04
01:02:07
01:02:11
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VEDOATO Matteo
PREDAN Sonia
NGUYEN Vinh Bao Tin
AMBROSIO Giada
TREMBLAY Augustin
SYLVESTER Mark
ROMANO Isabel
SPECOGNA Giuseppe

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. Gaja

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

01:02:16
01:02:41
01:03:39
01:05:51
01:05:54
01:06:41
01:08:57
01:12:45



