

Classifica Definitiva

FVG-O Tour 2023 - 11^ Prova - SOM cup 2

Data: 08/10/2023

Data creazione: 2026/03/11 15:31:44

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DAINESE Giulio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:56
2	FOSCHIAN Tom	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:15
3	PASSONE Gaia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:48
4	RUCLI Giulio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:37
5	VEDOATO Sofia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:42:56
6	CIANCIO Filippo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:44:36
7	BARNABA Christel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:55
8	VEDOATO Gaia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:50:07
NP	SPARTI Lia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DEI NEGRI Alberto	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:49
2	PAOLILLO Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:36
2	VALERIO Susanna	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:36
4	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:15
5	SESSI Beatrice	A.S.D. Gaja	00:31:42
6	CARROLL Luke Finbarr	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:33:56
7	COMINOTTO Annarosa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:29
8	LENARDUZZI Oscar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:40:00
9	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:20
10	LENARDUZZI Olimpia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:40:47
11	BARNABA Christian	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:32
12	BRAHAM Mohamed Cherif	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:43:19
13	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:52
14	AVIANI Chiara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:15
15	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:34
16	BARNABA Chantal	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:55
17	GVOZDENOVIC Nikolina	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:52:14
18	TOIGO Laura Silvia	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:52:45
19	ISUFI Xhenina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:56
20	CRUZ Lhana Gwyneth	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:54:22
21	GUERTCHEV Anton	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:07:42
22	TOMAT Giovanna	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	01:15:25
PM	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:54:34
PM	LONDERO Chiara	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:46:12
PM	MAGRO Daniela	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:01:35
RI	CHIKUTA Tamara	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:17:27

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:08
2	DE PAOLI Athos	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:16
3	ROSSETTO Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:28
4	KALC Rado	A.S.D. Gaja	00:40:25
5	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:11
6	ROMANO Sebastian	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:44:25
7	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:20
8	CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:51
9	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:53
10	ROMANO Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:56:33
11	AGOSTINI Federica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:43
12	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:57:35
13	LEONI Gianluca	A.S.D. Gaja	00:58:58
14	ROSSETTO Giacomo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:02:10
PM	DAINESE Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:37

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KETTUNEN Tim Niklas	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:31:43
2	SACILOTTO Gianluca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:27
3	DA DALT Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:35:03
4	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:09
5	TOMASIN Ian	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:36
6	LOCATELLI Federico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:53
7	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:56
8	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:57
9	SERAFINI Ivan	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:39:03
10	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:39:22
11	PASSONE Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:51
12	DAINESE Sofia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:56
13	TOMASIN Aaron	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:16
14	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:41:31
15	MILKOVA Tsvetelina Emilova	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:42:42
16	FIORETTI Nicola	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:43:33
17	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:28
18	CIANCIO Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:22
19	KHWEIS Shueib Hazem	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:51:35
20	DONAGGIO Cristiana	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:52:38
21	TOMASIN Daniel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:52
22	PASCOLI Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:55:36
23	PAOLILLO Teresa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:55:48
24	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:20
25	ALBRIZIO Elisa	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:56:27
26	BJORA Jacob	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:56:35
27	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:56:42
28	VISINTIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:59:57
29	ROSSETTO Pierpaolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:00:01
30	SPIIAKOVA Kristina	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:00:04
31	RAJGELJ Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	01:02:07
32	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:02:11

33	VEDOATO Matteo	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:02:16
34	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:02:41
35	NGUYEN Vinh Bao Tin	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:03:39
36	AMBROSIO Giada	A.S.D. Gaja	01:05:51
37	TREMBLAY Augustin	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:05:54
38	SYLVESTER Mark	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:06:41
39	ROMANO Isabel	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:08:57
40	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:12:45